G.N. 1583

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2987200
2087245
2986927

2754826
3106290

2985068
2087253
2884744
2882280
2882347
2087231
2884942
2882429
2985090
2985203
2457208
2885041
2898087

2882134
2987027
2884721

2613769
2985310

A & L Marketing Strategies Limited
ALL SOLUTION INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
AN FU ECO TECHNOLOGY (H. K.) COMPANY LIMITED

ANTEA Electronics Co., Limited

ASEAN (YANENG) SMALL COMMODITIES TRADING CO.,

LIMITED

Abundance Management Company Limited
Armani Trading Co., Limited

Aspiring Group Limited

Australian Aoziman Limited

B AND G HARMONIA MONDI LIMITED
BRAND CONNOISSEUR LIMITED
BRAVO GINO CO., LIMITED

Baijuman Co., Limited

Bonheur Diam Limited

Boundless Books Limited

C-Tron Technology Co., Limited

C.C.C. PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

CHANGXIN LIUBAO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHENG JIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHEONAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA CHINESE ART HOLDING INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT

CO., LIMITED
CHINA EYEGLASSES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA HEALTH MANAGEMENT PROMOTION ASSOCIATION
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2087218
2985197

2985201

2884658

2156822
2885056
2884711

2882368

2773913
1536569
2087244
2773145
2884750
1981552
2885006
2774306
1981406
2899756
2313032
2882439
2754869
1981536
2884655
2987258
2458555

2884692
2987054
2884673
2884748

LIMITED
CHINA YANGLIAN HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YANGZHILU LONGEVITY NO PAIN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YANWEIHOU LONGEVITY NO PAIN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YOUTH VISION SCIENCE PREVENTION AND CONTROL
CO., LIMITED

CIEL BLU LIMITED
CRB TRADE LIMITED

China (Health valley) Biological Technology Holdings Limited

China Hong Kong Wanbao Pharmaceutical Technology Holdings Group
Co., Limited

China Oil (Eastern Group) Limited

China Oil&Gas Technology Service Limited

Connecting Point Limited

DASHIZHI (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

DE HE SHENG YUAN GROUP LIMITED

DEGREAT INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

DarTrade Limited

EAGLE-ZO (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ECrent (HK) Company Limited

ESAEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

EVER SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Eagle Era Limited

Elecyonic Smart Technology Co., Limited

F.K. INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FATF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FLEAX NET HK LIMITED

FLORAIS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

FLYING PIGEON GROUP CO., LIMITED

FOODIES ISLAND LIMITED

FORD YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FOUNTAIN PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2997717
3106838
2884932
2085284

2754794

2757028
2885049
2754616

1397837
28847755
2754618
2757087
2884863
1978863
2987298
1835281
2885097

2884897
2882195
2754621
2884989
2884984
2884969
2085173
2986963
2884645

2087247

2771878
1177905
2754731

FULL TOPRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FULLSON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUNG PROSECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Fortune Chang (Shandong) Enterprise Management Consulting Limited

France Sheng Fei International Career Development Limited

GANERI LIMITED
GDP Global Limited
GENESIS INTERIOR DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

GRAND CHOICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GREAT WISE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GWH Fluid Storage Consulting Limited

Gainfull International (HK) Limited

Gaode International Investment Holding Co., Limited

General Nice (Hong Kong) Overseas Investment Co., Limited

Giant Gloves Industry Co., Limited

Global Chinese Classics-Reading Education Communication Limited

H.K Hongcheng International Holding Group Limited

HAI QI LAI LIMITED

HAOYUE TRADE LIMITED

HAPPY GARDEN WORKSHOP LIMITED

HK CHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK HANHING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK JUH TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Shunfa Furniture Co., Limited

HK Sun Go Wing Trade Limited

HK XIN TOPWIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HO FAT SMALL HOUSE DRAINAGE ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

HOLD TIGHT LIMITED
HONG KONG DAYOUSHAN HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG DEEP PACIFIC CO., LIMITED
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3108435
2987119
1082446

2087237
3109527

3108579
2754838
2754843
3109100
2771491
2884904
2176290
2884903
2884821
2773991

1981188
2005024
1834400

3109659
2884992
2997738
2754984
2987263

2882178

2458187
2085244
2900266
2884664
2987064
2882250

HONG KONG JINLIN CULTURAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MINGHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG OWNERS CLUB WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG WANG YANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YINBAO BRAND MARKETING CONSULTING
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHANGRUI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG ZONGZE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZONZE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG MING CO., LIMITED

HONGGUAN ZHILIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DRAGON TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XINLEMEI ELECTRIC LIMITED

HONGKONG XINSHUNDA TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YIKU FASHION CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUWANG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHENGITIANG INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HUATAI (HONGKONG) SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
HUIHUANG LEATHER HANDBAG FACTORY (HK) LIMITED

HYZ INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Arrow Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bansda Group Limited

Hong Kong Dingsheng Business Services Limited

Hong Kong Dongtai International Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Good Pet Food Technology Limited

Hong Kong Grand Ocean Microelectronic Holdings Limited
Hong Kong Sifang Environmental Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wanhui International Investment Co., Limited
Hong Kong Warm Agricultural Investment Limited
HongKong Bosco Link Home Decoration Co., Limited

HongKong Hubei Jingmen Hometown Association Company Limited
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2987239
2459941
2882306
3107253
2882160
2985307
2085288
2985258
2885030
2882371

2884663
2884813
2156860
2985319
2884922
2885051
1177756
2987085
2885064
2882219
2885021
2884601
2612944
2884793
2156986
2754764
1981702
2156992
2885058
2884599
2754635
2597066
2882316

Hongkong Edelstein Investment Holdings Limited
Hongkong Elena International Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Laimei Medical Plastic Limited

Hongkong Zhongtian Hongtong Group Co., Limited

Hongling Minben International Foundation Co., Limited

Huge Financial Consultancy Limited

Huge Global Research Institute Limited
INBOUND MARKETING LIMITED
International Sing Hang Consulting Group Limited

JAPAN MEIBEIWUSI CO., LIMITED

JAPANESE DORCHUN CO., LIMITED
JARVIS VENTURES LIMITED

JIE HONG (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
JIEYUN LIMITED

JINTAIHE TRADE LIMITED

Jiajijin Trading Co., Limited

KA LOK NOODLE RESTAURANT LIMITED
KENON NEW GENERATION LIMITED
Kang Di Trading Co., Limited

Kaona Trading Co., Limited

Kehong trading Co., Limited

Keong Sam Trading Limited

Kika Mobile (HK) Holding Co., Limited
LINK ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED
LITTLE DIGITAL (HK) LIMITED
LOGITICA LIMITED

LXB Company Limited

Leanoinno Group Limited

Lian Win Co., Limited

Linked Union Life Limited

Lunorum HK Trading Limited

MAX CREATION ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MOON LIGHT TRADING LIMITED
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2884649

1384419
2884941
1678053
1490783
2884896
2156949
2985140
2156969
2313760
3099123
2757067
2985316
2755009
2987286

3109044
2884691
2884685

2885044
2754629
2754632
2754747
2985055
2884677
2986983
2882455
2754966
2985340
2003928
2882533
2985103
2754941

MOTISI (HK) INT'L TRADE LIMITED

NAT STAMPED STEEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
NOW PRODUCTION LIMITED

Network Elements Workshop Limited

OCEAN FINE LIMITED

ONE ROAD LIMITED

ONE WAY TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ONE YE TRADE LIMITED

OSCAR INFINITY TRADING CO., LIMITED
OVERHAND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PACIFIC AGENT LIMITED

PEOPLE IN HONG KONG MEDIA TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

PREMIX Limited
PRIVATCORP TAX LIMITED

PRIVATE MEDICAL SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT

INCORPORATION LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Pan-Asia Aviation Investment Holding LIMITED

Pan-Pacific Aviation Investment Holding LIMITED

Platinum sea Trading Co., Limited

Progressive 1 International Limited

Progressive 2 International Limited

RENXIN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
Ruida Meituo (Hong Kong) International Co., Limited
SHANGHAI WORLD WENZHOU VILLAGE CO., LIMITED
SHENGSHI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SINGAPORE CHAHEOQKODIN CO., LIMITED

SKY PLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SON ON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SONGHAI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

SPM MOLD CO., LIMITED

SST Supply Chain HK Limited

STARPICK HK Limited
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2900282
2882417
2754710
1981274
2884810
2884667
2884654

2885105
2757037
2882143
1384319
2176740
2754974
2085241
2884862
2087252
2754890
2987075
1397555
2998151
2884775
2154238
2882281
2898937
2987262
2884665
2987021
2754818
2884845
2987177
2987260
2884876
2885061

SUUN TRADING LIMITED

Si Gu Technology Co., Limited

Sino-HK Energy Co., Limited

Sinova Solutions Limited

Smartline Trading Co., Limited

Sun Tzu International Business School Group Co., Limited

TCBJ PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP SHARES LIMITED

TEEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TIN LUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TONGCHI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOTECHEM CO., LIMITED

TT Consulting Limited

TUNG FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Three Hero Modern Agriculture Limited

Trillion Auspicious Bliss Limited

UNIBO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VALENCIA MI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VEGESHI SANITARY WARE CO., LIMITED
Vasae Technology Co., Limited

WANHAO GROUP (HK) LIMITED
WEIXINQIANG TRADING LIMITED

WELL-WIN MARKETING LIMITED

WEN'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WILK TRADING LIMITED

WING CHUN GROUP LIMITED

WORLD WENZHOU VILLAGE CO., LIMITED
West Creek International Capital Limited

Waulian Development (Hong Kong) Company Limited
XS Electronics (HK) Limited

YANMU (INTERNATIONAL) ORGANIZATION LIMITED
YDS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

YODO DONO Hospitality Co., Limited

YOUCC Company Limited
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2754627 YU YUAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED FRE SREAR AT

2882136 YUND IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED R OARAE

2985158 YangHe Stock Limited RERAAIRATE]

3107980 Yingfei international trading co., Limited HIERIRE AR T

2900242 Yongnuokai Trading Co., Limited FEEIE S HRAE

2754737 Z.N.(HONG KONG)ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED chEs(E S B S HARAT

2987045 ZCZ Group Holding CO., LIMITED R B R TR A )

2884895 ZIZHUXING (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL E 7 B a TR A
LIMITED |

2885076 ZOZIM LIMITED EREE (F8) ARAH

2154723 ZUNG GING FONG PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY LIMITED i 5 BEEATR A 5]

2884706 Zhejiang hua is the import and export Limited

2884300 Zhong Qiao International Group (HK) Limited P EEIEEEE S ARAT
2882414 Zhongyimei Co., Limited PEEARAE

2884931 AT EREREARAT

17 March 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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